High efficiency A21 A-Lamps. Light
output in all directions to suit many
applications.
•	 Energy Efficient:  80% more efficient than halogen alternatives.
•	 Smooth, uniform dimming; also available as non-dimming.
•	 Long life:  25,000 hours
•	 Replaces 75W and 100W incandescents.
•	 230º and 270º full light distribution.

5 YEAR
WARRANTY*
™
Warranties and Certifications: Item # Description Voltage
Incandescent
Wattage
Comparison
LumensWattage Case
QuantityCRI R9CCT
13W A21 A-Lamp - Dimmable
M.O.L.
(inches)
Diameter
(inches)LPW
LED A21 A-LampELITE Series
LED13A21D27K 13W Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 13 75 1100 84.6 2700K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED13A21D30K 13W Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 13 75 1125 86.5 3000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED13A21D41K 13W Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 13 75 1150 88.5 4100K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED13A21D50K 13W Dimmable A-Lamp - 5000K 120 13 75 1175 90.4 5000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED16A21D27K 16W Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 16 100 1600 100.0 2700K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED16A21D30K 16W Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 16 100 1625 101.6 3000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED16A21D41K 16W Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 16 100 1650 103.1 4100K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED16A21D50K 16W Dimmable A-Lamp - 5000K 120 16 100 1675 104.7 5000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
5 YEAR
WARRANTY*
*Based on 12 hours use per day
LED13A2127K 13W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 13 75 1100 84.6 2700K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED13A2130K 13W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 13 75 1125 86.5 3000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED13A2141K 13W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 13 75 1150 88.5 4100K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED15A2127K 15W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 15 100 1600 106.7 2700K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED15A2130K 15W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 15 100 1625 108.3 3000K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
LED15A2141K 15W Non-Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 15 100 1650 110.0 4100K 82  >0 4.3 2.4 12
For the most up-to-date
specs, please visit
Smooth Uniform Dimming – 230º full light distribution
Smooth Uniform Dimming – Omni 270º full light distribution
Non-Dimmable Options – 230º full light distribution
16W A21 A-Lamp - Dimmable
13W A21 Omni-Directional A-Lamp - Dimmable
Non-Dimmable Options – Omni 270º full light distribution
LED13A21DOD27K 13W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 13 75 1100 84.6 2700K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED13A21DOD30K 13W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 13 75 1125 86.5 3000K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED13A21DOD41K 13W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 13 75 1150 88.5 4100K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED13A21DOD50K 13W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 5000K 120 13 75 1175 90.4 5000K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED18A21DOD27K 18W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 2700K 120 18 100 1600 88.9 2700K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED18A21DOD30K 18W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 3000K 120 18 100 1625 90.3 3000K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED18A21DOD41K 18W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 4100K 120 18 100 1650 91.7 4100K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED18A21DOD50K 18W Omni Dimmable A-Lamp - 5000K 120 18 100 1675 93.1 5000K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED14A21OD27K 14W Omni Non Dim A-Lamp - 2700K 120 14 75 1100 84.6 2700K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
LED18A21OD27K 18W Omni Non Dim A-Lamp - 2700K 120 18 100 1600 78.0 2700K 82   >0  4.3  2.4  12
13W A21 A-Lamp - Non-Dimmable
15W A21 A-Lamp - Non-Dimmable
18W A21 Omni-Directional A-Lamp - Dimmable
14W A21 Omni-Directional A-Lamp - Non-Dimmable